
MBLL 

Quality Assurance Service Fee Schedule 2024-25: Commercial Customers 

Activity Fees  
   

   
Unauthorized Return Destruction $2.00 Per Case 
Inspection $2.50 Per Case 
Repacking Cartons/Trays 
Re-Taping 
Sticker removal  
Return Freight – City 
Return Freight - Rural 
Warehouse Restocking  
Warehouse Recycling/Destruction  
 
Missed/Refused Delivery  
Missed/Refused Delivery  
 

$1.50 
$0.50 
$0.50 
$25.00 
TBD 
$0.50 
$2.00 
 
$25.00 
$50.00 
 

Per Case 
Per Case 
Per Unit 
Per Return 
As per quote from Carrier 
Per Case 
Per Case 
 
Per First Instance  
Per Subsequent Instance for 
same order 
 

   
   
To be applicable for reshelving, returned product must be in sellable condition and returned within 90 days of 

purchase.  Any returns must be coordinated through the Liquor Contact Centre and approved by your 

Commercial Partner Representative.  An email with request can be sent to returns@mbll.ca  

All returns are subject to approval prior to pick up and again once inspected.  

All fees are subject to change. 

 

mailto:returns@mbll.ca

