MBLL

Quality Assurance Service Fee Schedule 2024-25: Commercial Customers

Activity	Fees	
Unauthorized Return Destruction	\$2.00	Per Case
Inspection	\$2.50	Per Case
Repacking Cartons/Trays	\$1.50	Per Case
Re-Taping	\$0.50	Per Case
Sticker removal	\$0.50	Per Unit
Return Freight – City	\$25.00	Per Return
Return Freight - Rural	TBD	As per quote from Carrier
Warehouse Restocking	\$0.50	Per Case
Warehouse Recycling/Destruction	\$2.00	Per Case
Missed/Refused Delivery	\$25.00	Per First Instance
Missed/Refused Delivery	\$50.00	Per Subsequent Instance for
		same order

To be applicable for reshelving, returned product must be in sellable condition and returned within 90 days of purchase. Any returns must be coordinated through the Liquor Contact Centre and approved by your Commercial Partner Representative. An email with request can be sent to <a href="mailto:returns@mbll.ca">returns@mbll.ca</a>

All returns are subject to approval prior to pick up and again once inspected.

All fees are subject to change.